
COCKTAILS & BAR DRINKS 
SUMMER 2023 

Tips are shared equally among our team. 

 

 

 

 

SPARKLING 

Mimosa prosecco, orange juice 8 

Bellini prosecco, elderflower, peach, mango, raspberry or blackberry 8.5 

Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda, fresh orange 10.25 

The Hugo Tanqueray no.10, Saint Germain, prosecco, mint, lime 10.25 

Brocco Royale Cupperly Brut, Creme de Cassis, blueberries 14 

 

 

CLASSIC 

Brocco Mary Stolichnaya, spicy tomato juice, Henderson’s Relish, lemon 8.5 

Martini Grey Goose or Tanqueray no.10, vermouth 10.5 

Espresso Martini Stolichnaya, espresso, Kahula, vanilla syrup 10.75 

Amaretto Sour Disaronno, aromatic bitters, egg white, lemon, sugar, maraschino cherry 10.75 

Mojito Bacardi Blanco, mint, lime, sugar, soda 9 

Margarita Cazcabel Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime 9.7 

Old Fashioned Bulleit Bourbon, aromatic bitters, brown sugar, fresh orange 11 

Cosmopolitan Grey Goose, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime, sugar 9.95 

 

 

SEASONAL 

Brocco English Garden Tanqueray 10, Saint Germaine, apple juice, cucumber, mint 10.5 

Lychee, Rose & Chilli Martini Stolichnaya, lychee puree, rose water, lemon, sugar, fresh red chilli 11  

Limoncello Sour Limoncello, Stolichnaya, lemon juice, egg white 10 

French Martini Grey Goose, Chambord, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup 11 

 

 

 

MOCKTAILS  

Rosy Posy raspberry puree, rose water, ginger ale, lemon 7 

Apple & Sage Smash apple juice, sage, lemon, sugar, soda 5.75 

Ginger Spritz Seedlip Spice 94, ginger ale, orange juice 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
SPIRITS 

Stolichnaya  

Grey Goose  

Tanqueray no.10  

Warner Edwards Rhubarb Gin 

Warner Edwards Elderflower Gin 

Zymurgorium Manchester  

Barcardi Carta Blanco 

Barcardi Spiced 

Barcardi Carta Negra 

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 

Bulleit Bourbon  

Jack Daniels  

Glenmorangie 10 Year 

Jameson 

Talisker 10 Year 

Cazcabel Silver Tequila 

Disaranno Amaretto 

Pimms 

Seedlip Spice 94 Non-Alcoholic  

 

25ml 

4.3 

5.65 

4.3 

4.85 

4.85 

5.15 

4 

4.3 

4 

6.75 

6.45 

4.3 

5.65 

4.3 

6.7 

4 

4.3 

4 

4.3 

50ml 

6.45 

9.9 

7.5 

8.5 

8.5 

5.65 

7 

7.5 

7 

11.75 

11 

7.55 

9.9 

7.55 

11.75 

7 

7.5 

7 

7.5 

DIGESTIVES  

Baileys 

Limoncello 

Bulas LBV Port 

Sauternes (70ml) 

 

4.85 

4.85 

5.9 

7.5 

SOFT DRINKS 

Harrogate Still / Sparkling Water 

Coca Cola / Diet Coke 

Bottle Green Elderflower Presse 

Fentimans Ginger Beer 
 

Fever Tree Mixers: 

Indian / Light / Mediterranean / 
Elderflower Tonic 

Soda Water 

Lemonade 

Ginger Ale 

 

Juices: 

Orange / Apple / Cranberry / 
Pineapple / Pink Grapefruit 

Spiced Tomato 

 

2.95 4.95 

3.95 / 3.75 

3.95 

3.95 

 
 

 

2.95 

2.95 

2.95 

2.95 

 

 
 

3.5 

4.5 

 

 
BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS 

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml 5% 

Estrella Damm 330ml 4.6% 

Daura Damm GF 330ml 5.4% 

Vedette Pilsner 330ml 5.2% 

Kirin Ichiban 330ml 4.6% 

Leffe Blonde 330ml 6.6% 

Bradfield Brewery Farmers Blonde 500ml 4% 

Meantime American Pale Ale 330ml 4.3% 

Peacock Mango & Lime Cider 500ml 4% 

Cornish Orchards Golden Cider 500ml 5% 

5.65 

5.3 

5.1 

6.2 

5.9 

6.75 

6.15 

5.9 

7 

6.45 

 

HOT DRINKS 

Single / Double Espresso 

Macchiato 

Americano  

Latte / Cappuccino  

Flat White 

Cafetiere For One / Two 

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 

 

Vanilla or Caramel Syrup 

 

2.75 / 3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

3.95 

3.2 

3.75 / 7 

4.2 

3.75 

 

0.5 

All our coffees are double espressos unless otherwise  

requested. All are available as decaf/iced.  

 

LOOSE LEAF TEA POTS 

English Breakfast Tea (decaf available) 

Pollards Ecclesall Road Blend 

Earl Grey 

Afternoon Darjeeling 

Fruit Punch 
Fresh Mint 

3.5 

 

 


